
General Members of the Society 

15 

16 

13 

14 

3 

4 

5 

12 

2 

6 

11 

7 

10 

1 

SNo. 
Name of Member 

SHEELA DAHIYA 

YASHWANTI 

Ravi Kumar 

Manjeet Singh 

Umed Singh 

Dinesh Kumar 

Sumer Singh 

Narender Kumar 

Parveen Kumar 

Anil Kumar 

Sunil Sharma 

Ravinder 

PANKAJ BATRA 

Reena Rani 

Manoj Kumar 

Naresh Jaglan 

11 

i1| 

10 

100 

Membership 
Number 

1 

101 

106 

107 

110 

112 

102 

103 

108 

109 

104 

105 

Full Address 

HNO 4279 
DEFENCE 
COLONY NEAR 
SP RESIDENCE 
JIND 

HNO 3694 
URBAN ESTATE 
JIND 

Khem Nagar 
Bhiwani Road Jind 

Sindhvi Khera Jind 

Mrichpur Hisar 

Lohchab Jind 

245/28 Subhash 
Nagar Bhiwani 
Road Jind 

Bhartana Jind 

3069 U/E Jind 

Krishna Colony 
Jind 

617/04 Laxmi 
Nagar Kaithal 
Road Jind 

666/24 Chodi Gali 
Rohtak Road Jind 

HNO 264/5 
GANDHI NAGAR 

JIND 

RZD 02/14 A 

Vinod Puri, Vijay 
Enclave New Delhi 

418 Sec. 09 Jind 

2569, U/E, Jind 

Date of Enrollment 

2019-12-15 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

Membership Type 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Memi 

Life Member 

Life Memuer 

Life Member 

Life Memher 

Lite Member 

Life M 3., ber 

Lite M. ber 



21 

19 

20 

22 

33 

34 

23 

32 

18 

24 

27 

28 

25 

26 

29 

30 

31 

Surender Singh 

RAM NIWASH 

MANOJ KUMAR 

KOMAL 

Pawan Kumar 
Goel 

Rajinder Gupta 

Sanjeev Mittal 

Chetan Garg 

Tajender Verma 

TEJ SINGH SAINI 

Rakesh Singhal 

Manisha 

Manisha Dalal 

Aseem Garg 

Nirmal 

Raj Kamal 

Sachin Mangla 

Nisha Pruthi 

2 

21 

24 

22 

25 

26 

27 

20 

23 

113 

17 

19 

12 

13 

18 

14 

15 

16 

1481, U/E, Jind 

H NO 214/3 NEAR 
OLD BUS STAND 
UCHANA KALAN 
DISTRICT JIND 

H NO 29 BLOCK 
150 VILLAG 
EBOHAT WALA 
DISTRICT JIND 

HNO 650/15 
RANGRA 
MOHALLA 

SAFIDON GATE 
JIND 

112 F Kitchlu: 
Nagar Ludhiana 

Gangaputra 
Bhawan Railway 
Road Jind 

2034 U/E Jind 

Jai Hind Store 
Rohtak Road Jind 

44/06. Gandhi 
Nagar Jind 

HNO 1114 A 
NEW HOUS0NG 
BOARD COLONY 
JIND 

917/27 Gali No. 03 
Kaushik Nagar 
Jind 

450 Ground Floor 
Sec. 45 Gurugram 

611 Sec. 09 Jind 

C 34 Ahinsa Vihar, 
Sec.09 Rohini 
Delhi 

402 New Green 
Wood CGHS Ltd 

Plot No.06 Sec. 52 

Gurugram 

Khokhri Jind 

1947/13 Krishna 
Colony Safidon 
Road Jind 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2019-12-15 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

1186/06 Dyal Bagh 2022-09-22 
Colony Jind 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Lite Member 

Lite Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 



55 

39 

54 

56 

36 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

43 

53 

44 

45 

49 

50 

51 

46 

47 

52 

48 

Naveen Gupta 

Poonam 

SATYAWAN 

Krishan Chand 

Dinesh Garg 

Sandeep Kumar 

Neha 

Amit 

Arvind Kaushik 

Mamta Rani 

Ravi 

Sandeep' 

Mukesh 

RACHNA 
SHARMA 

Dr, Savita Poonia 

Krishan Lal 

Jagdish 

Atul Garg 

Vikas Sharma 

Akhil Garg 

Ashok Kumar 

Pardeep Kumar 
Verma 

41 

44 

45 

46 

4 

40 

42 

43 

47 

30 

37 

38 

39 

28 

29 

3 

31 

36 

32 

33 

34 

35 

267/07 Sec. 07 
Jind 

Julani Jind 

HNO 508 
SECTOR8 NEAR 
SATSANG 
BHAWAN JIND 

486/24 Employees 
Colony Jind 

157/19 

Vivekanand Nagar 
Jind 

lgrah Jind 

Near Vishwa 
Karma Mandir 
Narwana Road 
Jind 

Rajana Khurd Jind 

96 P Sec. 07 Jind 

418 Sec. 07 Jind 

458/11 Aprahi 
Mohalla Jind 

Koth Kalan Hisar 

131 Sec. 07 Jind 

HNO 1291 NEAR 
JAAT 
DHARAMSHALA 
URBAN ESTATE 
JIND 

1201,Sec. 01 
Rohtak 

Dyal Bagh Colony 
Jind 

1232, U/E Jind 

C 34, Sec. 09 
Rohini Delhi 

2180,U/E Jind 

A 405 Sec. 09 
Rohini Delhi 

72 A, Block A, 
Model Town Hisar 

1544 /14 Krishana 
Colony Jind 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09 22 

2022-09-22 

Lite Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Lite Member 



58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

Sanjay Saini 

Narender Kumar 

SUBHASH 
DUGGAL KABIR 

Manish Singla 

Deepak Dhingra 

Pardeep Kumar 
Sharma 

Surender Kumar 

Krishan Kumar 
Duggal 

Ramesh Kumar 

Jyoti Sheoran 

Som Nath Goyal 

Arvind Kumar 

Sanjay Kumar 

MUNISH KUMAR 

Raj Kumar Goyal 

Ashok Kumar 
Mittal 

Virender 

Ashutosh Sharma 

Ajit Singh 

Vijender Kumar 

6 

48 

49 

54 

5 

53 

55 

50 

56 

61 

51 

57 

62 

52 

58 

63 

59 

64 

65 

60 

6/12 Behind Old. 
Bus Stand Saini 
Mohalla Jind 

291,Sec. 07 Jind 

H NO 1890 
URBAN ESTATE 
JIND 

1739,U/E Jind 

City Heart, Jhanj 
Gate Shiv Chowk 

Jind 

Near Jai Surya 
School, Vijay 
Nagar Jind 

124/09 Jain Nagar 
Jhanj Gate Jind 

1088 Housing 
Board, Jind 

F.no 13, New 
Town Hights,Sec. 
86 Gurugram 

45,Housing Board, 
Jind 

Goyal Furniture 
Near.Saini 
Dharmshala 
Rohtak Road Jind 

43 Housing Board 
Colony, Jind 

435 U/E Jind 

HNO 29 GOHANA 
ROAD HOUSING 
BOARD JIND 

Goyal Furniture 
Near Saini 
Dharmshala 
Rohtak Road Jind 

B 17 Brij Vihar 
Ghaziabad 

295 Housing 
Board Colony, Jind 

Ward No. 17, Deo 
Raj Mohalla Jind 

Barsola, Jind 

2342 U/E Jind 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 



78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

Reetu 

Ravi Kumar Garg 

Shweta 

Meena 

KARUNESH 

Sanjeev 

Sharmila 

Gurdeep 

Yashpal 

Chandram 

Sonu 

Shubham Sharma 

Vaishali Devi 

Bhasker Tayal 

Poonam 

VIKRAM SINGH 

Vijay 

Om Prabha 

Monika 

8 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

81 

82 

72 

79 

73 

74 

75 

77 

78 

80 

76 

1596/07 Jawahar 
Nagar Patiala 
Chowk Jind 

Bhatnagar Colony 
Rohtak Road Jind 

2171/29 Durga 
Colony Rohtak 
Road Bypass Jind 

666/17 Near Vishal 
Mega Mart Rani 
Talab Jind 

H NO 1882 
URBAN ESTATE 

JIND 

853/10 Geetá 

Colony Bharat 
Cinema Road Jind 

647 A/08 Indra 

Colony Jind 

402/28 Subhash 
Nagar Bhiwani 
Road Jind 

521/05 Rajender 
Nagar Patiala 
Chowk Jind 

Naguran Jind 

Bhag Khera Jind 

Main Bazaar 

Sarafon Mohalla 
Jind 

1206 U/E Jind 

949 New House 
Board Colony Jind 

Sh. Bala ji Trading 
Commission Agent 
Old Anaj Mandi 
Safidon 

HNO 284 
HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY JIND 

Goel Kunj 
Subhash Nagar 
Rohtak Road Jind 

Ward No. 09, 
Sainipura Bara 
Panna Kalanaur 
Rohtak O 

D 21 Sugar Mill 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Membor 

Life Menber 

Life Member 

Lite Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Lifo Membet 



96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

Sukhdev Singh 

Usha Boora 

Sandeep Gill 

Jasbir 

Satparkash 

Nitesh 

Varun Kumar 

GORAV BANSAL 

Virender Kumar 

Vishwajit Singh 

Nitu 

Ajay 

Ravi 

Poonam 

Seema Chopra 

Shiv Kumar 

Ankit 

Renu Rani 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

9 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

Colony Jind 

Kuchrana Kalan 
Jind 

Buddha Khera Jind 2022-09-22 

3317 U/E Jind 

Sundarpur Jind 

1495/07 Shyam 
Nagar Jind 

111/18 Ashrl Gate 
Jind 

Kandela Jind 

HNO 229/15 
KRISHNA 
COLONY JIND 

5030 Sec. 11 Jind 

1606 U/E Jind 

Khatkar Jind 

Khapar Jind 

Naguran Jind. 

336/05 Gandhi 
Nagar Jind 

497/03 Sunder 

Nagar Colony 
Patiala Chowk Jind 

Dariya Wala Jind 

Ashram Basti 
Bhiwani Road Jind 

2022-09-22 

Badchhaper Hisar 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2019-12-15 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

2022-09-22 

Lite Mermber 

Life Member 

Lite Member 

Life Member 

Life Mernber 

Lite Mernber 

Life Member 

Life Mernber 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Life Member 

Lifa Memher 

Lile Meniber 

Life Member 
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