General Members of the Society

SNo.		Name of Memb	er Membership Number	- Partien	Full Address	1.4.	Date of Enrollme	ent Membership Typ
		SHEELA DAHIY	'A 1		H NO 4279 DEFENCE COLONY NEAR SP RESIDENCI		2019-12-15	Life Member
2	, ·	YASHWANTI	10		H NO 3694 URBAN ESTATI	E	2019-12-15	Life Member
3	- ()	Ravi Kumar	100		Khem Nagar Bhiwani Road Jir	nd	2022-09-22	Life Member
4	. ^	Manjeet Singh	101		Sindhvi Khera Jir	nd	2022-09-22	Life Member
5		Umed Singh	102	ar of	Mrichpur Hisar		2022-09-22	Life Member
6		Dinesh Kumar	103	1	ohchab Jind	2	2022-09-22	Life Member
7		Sumer Singh	104	1	245/28 Subhash Jagar Bhiwani Road Jind	2	2022-09-22	Life Member
8	1	Narender Kumar	105	В	hartana Jind	2	022-09-22	Life Member
9	F	Parveen Kumar	106	30	069 U/E Jind	20	022-09-22	Life Member
10	A	nil Kumar	107		rishna Colony nd	20	022-09-22	Life Member
11	S	unil Sharma	108	Na	7/04 Laxmi agar Kaithal ad Jind	20	22-09-22	Life Member
2	Ra	avinder	109		6/24 Chodi Gali htak Road Jind	202	22-09-22	Life Member
3	PA	NKAJ BATRA	11		NO 264/5 NDHI NAGAR D	201	9-12-15	Life Member
	Red	ena Rani	110	Vind	0 02/14 A od Puri, Vijay lave New Delhi	202.	2-09-22	Life Member
	Mar	noj Kumar	111	418	Sec. 09 Jind	2022	2-09-22	life Man ber
	Nare	esh Jaglan	112	2569	, U/E, Jind	2022	2-09-22	ife Monber

	Surender Singh	113	1481, U/É, Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
18	RAM NIWASH	12	H NO 214/3 NEA OLD BUS STANI UCHANA KALAN DISTRICT JIND	D	Life Member
19	MANOJ KUMAR	13	H NO 29 BLOCK 150 VILLAG EBOHAT WALA DISTRICT JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
20	KOMAL	14	H NO 650/15 RANGRA MOHALLA SAFIDON GATE JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
21	Pawan Kumar Goel	15.	112 F Kitchlu Nagar Ludhiana	2022-09-22	Life Member
22	Rajinder Gupta	16	Gangaputra Bhawan Railway Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
23	Sanjeev Mittal	17	2034 U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
24	Chetan Garg	18	Jai Hind Store Rohtak Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
25	Tajender Verma	19	44/06 Gandhi Nagar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
26	TEJ SINGH SAINI	2	H NO 11,14 A NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
27	Rakesh Singhal	20	917/27 Gali No. 03 Kaushik Nagar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
28	Manisha	21	450 Ground Floor Sec. 45 Gurugram	2022-09-22	Life Member
29	Manisha Dalal	22	611 Sec. 09 Jind	2022-09-22	Lite Member
30	Aseem Garg	23	C 34 Ahinsa Vihar, Sec.09 Rohini Delhi	2022-09-22	Life Member
31	Nirmal	24	402 New Green Wood CGHS Ltd Plot No.06 Sec. 52 Gurugram	2022-09-22	Life Member
2	Raj Kamal	25	Khokhri Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
3	Sachin Mangla		1947/13 Krishna Colony Safidon Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
4	Nisha Pruthi		1186/06 Dyal Bagh Colony Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member

	Naveen Gupta	28	267/07 Sec. 07 Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
36	Poonam		Julani Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
37	SATYAWAN 3		H NO 508 SECTOR 8 NE SATSANG BHAWAN JIND	2019-12-15 AR	Life Member
38	Krishan Chand	30	486/24 Employe	ees 2022-09-22	Life Member
39	Dinesh Garg	31	157/19 Vivekanand Nag	2022-09-22 par	Life Member
40	Sandeep Kumar	32	Igrah Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
41	Neha	33	Near Vishwa Karma Mandir Narwana Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
42	Amit	34	Rajana Khurd Jin	d 2022-09-22	Life Member
43	Arvind Kaushik	35	96 P Sec. 07 Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
44	Mamta Rani	36	418 Sec. 07 Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
45	Ravi	37	458/11 Aprahi Mohalla Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
46	Sandeep`	38	Koth Kalan Hisar	2022-09-22	Life Member
47	Mukesh	39	131 Sec. 07 Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
RACHNA SHARMA		4	H NO 1291 NEAR JAAT DHARAMSHALA URBAN ESTATE JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
49	Dr. Savita Poonia	40	1201,Sec. 01 Rohtak	2022-09-22	Life Member
50	Krishan Lal	41	Dyal Bagh Colony Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
1	Jagdish	42	1232, U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
2 Atul Garg		43	C 34, Sec. 09 Rohini Delhi	2022-09-22	Life Member
3	Vikas Sharma	44	2180,U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
Akhil Garg		45	A 405 Sec. 09 Rohini Delhi	2022-09-22	Life Member
	Ashok Kumar	46	72 A, Block A, Model Town Hisar	2022-09 22	Life Member
	Pardeep Kumar Verma	47	1544 /14 Krishana Colony Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member

	Sanjay Saini	48	6/12 Behind Old- Bus Stand Saini Mohalla Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
58	Narender Kumar	49	291,Sec. 07 Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
59	SUBHASH DUGGAL KABIR	5	H NO 1890 URBAN ESTATE JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
60	Manish Singla	50	1739,U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
61	Deepak Dhingra	51	City Heart, Jhanj Gate Shiv Chowk Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
62	Pardeep Kumar Sharma	52	Near Jai Surya School, Vijay Nagar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
63	Surender Kumar	53	124/09 Jain Nagar Jhanj Gate Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
64	Krishan Kumar Duggal	54	1088 Housing Board, Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
65	Ramesh Kumar	55	F.no 13, New Town Hights,Sec. 86 Gurugram	2022-09-22	Life Member
66	Jyoti Sheoran	56	45,Housing Board, Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
67	Som Nath Goyal	57	Goyal Furniture Near Saini Dharmshala Rohtak Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
68	Arvind Kumar	58	43 Housing Board Colony, Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
69	Sanjay Kumar	59	435 U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
70	MUNISH KUMAR	6	H NO 29 GOHANA ROAD HOUSING BOARD JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
71	Raj Kumar Goyal	60	Goyal Furniture Near Saini Dharmshala Rohtak Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
72	Ashok Kumar Mittal	61	B 17 Brij Vihar Ghaziabad	2022-09-22	Life Member
'3 	Virender	62	295 Housing Board Colony, Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
4	Ashutosh Sharma	63	Ward No. 17, Deo Raj Mohalla Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
5	Ajit Singh	64	Barsola, Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
6	Vijender Kumar	65	2342 U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member

	Reetu	66	1596/07_Jawaha	r 2022-09-22	Life Member
			Nagar Patiala Chowk Jind	2022-03-22	
78	Ravi Kumar Garg	67	Bhatnagar Colon Rohtak Road Jind		Life Member
79	Shweta	68	2171/29 Durga Colony Rohtak Road Bypass Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
80	Meena	69	666/17 Near Vish Mega Mart Rani Talab Jind	al 2022-09-22	Life Member
81	KARUNESH	7	H NO 1882 URBAN ESTATE JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
82	Sanjeev	70.2	853/10 Geeta Colony Bharat Cinema Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
83	Sharmila	71	647 A/08 Indra Colony Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
84	Gurdeep	72	402/28 Subhash Nagar Bhiwani Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
85	Yashpal	73	521/05 Rajender Nagar Patiala Chowk Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
86	Chandram	74	Naguran Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
87	Sonu	75	Bhag Khera Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
88	Shubham Sharma	76	Main Bazaar Sarafon Mohalla Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
89	Vaishali Devi	77	1206 U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
90	Bhasker Tayal	78	949 New House Board Colony Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
91	Poonam	79	Sh. Bala ji Trading Commission Agent Old Anaj Mandi Safidon	2022-09-22	Life Member
92	VIKRAM SINGH	8	H NO 284 HOUSING BOARD COLONY JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
93	Vijay	80	Goel Kunj Subhash Nagar Rohtak Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
94	Om Prabha		Ward No. 09, Sainipura Bara Panna Kalanaur Rohtak Q	2022-09-22	Life Member

		1			
96			Colony Jind		
	Sukhdev Singh	83	Kuchrana Kalan Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
97	Usha Boora	84	Buddha Khera Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
98	Sandeep Gill	85	3317 U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
99	Jasbir	86	Sundarpur Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
100	Satparkash	87	1495/07 Shyam Nagar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
101	Nitesh	88	111/18 Ashri Gate Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
102	Varun Kumar	89	Kandela Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
103	GORAV BANSAL	9-	H NO 229/15 KRISHNA COLONY JIND	2019-12-15	Life Member
104	Virender Kumar	90	5030 Sec. 11 Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
105	Vishwajit Singh	91	1606 U/E Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
106	Niţu	92	Khatkar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
107	Ajay	93	Khapar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
108	Ravi	94	Naguran Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
109	Poonam	95	336/05 Gandhi Nagar Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
110	Seema Chopra	96	497/03 Sunder Nagar Colony Patlala Chowk Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
111	Shiv Kumar	97	Dariya Wala Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
112	Ankit	98	Ashram Basti Bhiwani Road Jind	2022-09-22	Life Member
113	Renu Rani	99	Badchhaper Hisar	2022-09-22	Life Member